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PROJECT  PROJET

SPEC TYPE

NOTES

SPECIFICATION

FOCUS 2047
ORDERING SPECIFICATION    SPÉCIFICATION DE COMMANDE CODE

MODEL    MODÈLE 2047

2047 FOCUS

LIGHT SOURCE    SOURCE LUMINEUSE

(WATTAGE, LAMP TYPE, OTHER INFO)

LED.18
LED.25

18W, LED
25W, LED

COLOR TEMPERATURE    TEMPÉRATURE DE COULEUR

30
35
40

3000K
3500K
4000K

BEAM ANGLE    ANGLE DE FAISCEAU

15
38
55

15°
38°
55°

VOLTAGE    VOLTAGE

120V
277V

120 VOLT
277 VOLT

DIMMING OPTION    OPTION DE GRADATION

DV
DP

0-10V DIMMING (120-277V)
PHASE DIMMING (120V ONLY)
LED DIMMING DRIVER IS STANDARD IN THIS PRODUCT, PLEASE SPECIFY YOUR DIMMING TYPE.

STEM    TIGE

S10 3/8" (10MM) STEM, NOT FIELD ADJUSTABLE

STEM LENGTH    LONGUEUR DE TIGE

36
**

36" STEM (STD LENGTH)
CUSTOM STEM LENGTH (PLEASE SPECIFY)
FOR OVERALL LENGTH PLEASE CONTACT YOUR EUREKA REPRESENTATIVE.

MOUNTING    MONTAGE

RC

RC-IC

ROUND CANOPY / PAVILLON ROND
FOR NON-IC INSTALLATION: 0.50" CANOPY (2401C)*
FOR IC INSTALLATION: 1.75"CANOPY (2403G)
*3983 ACCESSORY PROVIDED FOR 2401C

MOUNTING OPTION    OPTION DE MONTAGE

SCA SLOPE CEILING ADAPTOR / ADAPTATEUR DE PLAFOND EN PENTE (ROTATION: 350°, PIVOT: 90°)

STRUCTURE FINISH    FINI STRUCTURE (B)

BLKE
WHE

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE
(B) INCLUDING CANOPY FINISH IF A CANOPY WAS SELECTED

SHADE FINISH    FINI ABAT-JOUR

BLKE
WHE

BLACK FINE TEXTURE
WHITE FINE TEXTURE

ACCESSORY    ACCESSOIRE

3983 DEEP JUNCTION BOX

STEM OR CABLE OPTIONS    OPTIONS DE TIGE OU CABLE

2047

MOUNTING OPTIONS    OPTIONS DE MONTAGE

OVERALL HEIGHT    HAUTEUR HORS TOUT

Ø4.50"
Ø114mm

4.70"
117mm

LIGHT SOURCE

MOUNTING

STEM

LED*

2401C

39.79”

LED

2403G

41.04”

* FOR LED NON-IC INSTALLATION 

2401C
Ø4.50” x 0.50”
Ø114 x 13mm

2403G
Ø4.50” x 1.75”
Ø114 x 44mm

STEM
STD 36”
914mm 

PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS    CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

350° 90°

DESIGN: Focus is simply the most powerful spotlight designed by Eureka! This performance is 
achievable through the combination of a clever heatsink construction, a high quality LED,  

STRUCTURE: T

REFLECTOR: A
beam angle (FWHM). 

CERTIFIED: c-CSA-us, c-UL-us

2024 V2.0-2024.11



15°, 24°, 38° OR 55° BEAM ANGLE
The aluminum reflector of an impressive efficiency of 
95% directs luminous flux while avoiding light loss by 
creating a precise cutoff.

3000K, 3500K OR 4000K LED AVAILABLE
COB with a light emitting surface (LES) of only Ø12mm 
while creating that impressive lumen output.

INNOVATIVE PROJECTOR
Great looking heatsink designed to be thermally 

performant. Available with black or white fine 
textured finish.

AIRFLOW CONSTRUCTION
The esthetical heatsink was designed with 
hidden fins and an airflow channel that forces 
heat to smoothly navigate up to the top fins 
that are exposed to ambient air.

MOUNTING ON STEM
Ø10mm stem, available in different 
lengths, on track adaptor or on canopy.

EUREKA 3983
Deep junction box included for 
versions with a thin canopy.

RECESSED LED DRIVER
With phase (DP) or 0-10V (DV) dimming.

CANOPY 1,75” THICK (TYPE IC)
Integrated LED driver.
CANOPY 0,5” THICK (TYPE NON-IC) 
Discreet canopy designed to be installed 
on a supplied deep junction box.

FULLY INTEGRATED SWIVEL (FOR ALL OPTIONS)
Linear slot with recessed swivel mechanism, allowing a 
pivot angle up to 90° and rotation of 359°.

2047
STEM ON CANOPY

4547
CANOPY (CEILING)

4547
CANOPY (WALL)

4.5" [114mm]

4.
6"
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TECHNICAL DATA

V1.0 — 2024.11All right reserved and all designs protected by copyrights. Eureka Lighting reserves the right to change or modify specification without notification.

Visit our website for warranty terms and conditions.

FOCUS XX47

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

2047/4547 NARROW 2047/4547 MEDIUM 2047/4547 LARGE

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION LED 18W LED 18W LED 18W LED 25W LED 25W LED 25W

PERFORMANCE

SYSTEM WATTAGE
DELIVERED LUMENS (4000K)
EFFICACY

21.3W
2177 LM 
71.5LM/W

21.3W
2177 LM
71.5LM/W

21.3W
2177 LM
71.5 LM/W

30.6W
2803 LM
91.6LM/W

30.6W
2803 LM
91.6LM/W

30.6W
2803 LM
91.6LM/W

OTHER INFORMATION

BEAM ANGLE
LUMINAIRE’S WEIGHT

15° 
ON REQUEST

38° 
ON REQUEST

55° 
ON REQUEST

15° 
ON REQUEST

38° 
ON REQUEST

55° 
ON REQUEST

EFFICACY MULTIPLIERS

CRI CCT FACTOR

80+
80+
80+
80+
90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.0
1.0
1.0
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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PROJECTEUR INNOVANT
Dissipateur thermique conçu de façon à répondre à des 

objectifs de performance et d’esthétique. Disponible avec 
finition architecturale finement texturée noire ou blanche.

CONSTRUCTION AVEC VENTILATION
Le radiateur esthétique intègre des ailettes 
cachées et un canal de ventilation, qui 
pousse la chaleur vers la section supérieure 
exposée à l’air ambiant. 

MONTAGE SUR TIGE
Tige de Ø10mm, disponible en plusieurs 
longueurs, sur adaptateur de rail ou sur 
pavillon.

EUREKA 3983
Boite de jonction profonde pour 
les versions sur pavillon mince.

UNITÉ D’ALIMENTATION
Gradation “phase” (DP) ou 0-10V (DV).

PAVILLON 1,75” (TYPE IC)
Unité d’alimentation DEL intégrée.
PAVILLON 0,5” (TYPE NON-IC) 
Pavillon discrèt qui s’installe sur une 
boite de jonction de profonde incluse.

2047
TIGE SUR PAVILLON

4547
PAVILLON (PLAFOND)

4547
PAVILLON (MURAL)

ANGLE DE FAISCEAU DE 15°, 24°, 38° OU 55°
Le réflecteur en aluminium d'une impressionnante 
efficacité de 95% dirige le flux lumineux tout en évitant 
les pertes de lumière en créant une coupure précise.

DEL DE 3000K, 3500K OU 4000K
COB ayant une surface d’émission de seulement Ø12mm, 
tout en émettant ce flux lumineux impressionnant.

PIVOT PLEINEMENT INTÉGRÉ (TOUTES VERSIONS)
Mécanisme de pivot encastré dans une fente linéaire 
permettant un angle jusqu’à 90° et une rotation de 359°.

DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

V1.0 — 2024.11Tous droits réservés et tous les dessins protégés par le droit d'auteur. Eureka Lighting se réserve le droit de changer ou de modifier les spécifications sans préavis.

Visitez notre site Web pour les termes et conditions.

FOCUS XX47

DISTRIBUTION LUMINEUSE

2047/4547 ÉTROIT 2047/4547 MOYEN 2047/4547 LARGE

SPÉCIFICATION PRODUIT DEL 18W DEL 18W DEL 18W DEL 25W DEL 25W DEL 25W

PERFORMANCE

PUISSANCE TOTALE
LUMENS RÉELS (4000K)
EFFICACITÉ

21.3W
2177 LM 
71.5LM/W

21.3W
2177 LM
71.5LM/W

21.3W
2177 LM
71.5 LM/W

30.6W
2803 LM
91.6LM/W

30.6W
2803 LM
91.6LM/W

30.6W
2803 LM
91.6LM/W

AUTRES INFORMATION

ANGLE DE RAYONNEMENT
POIDS DU LUMINAIRE

15° 
SUR DEMANDE

38° 
SUR DEMANDE

55° 
SUR DEMANDE

15° 
SUR DEMANDE

38° 
SUR DEMANDE

55° 
SUR DEMANDE

FACTEUR D’EFFICACITÉ

IRC CCT FACTEUR

80+
80+
80+
80+
90+
90+
90+
90+

4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K
4000K
3500K
3000K
2700K

1.0
1.0
1.0
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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